


Superficie: Tamaño LxA:

(Tolerancias de fabricación +/-3 mm)

Med. Exter:

[Mínimo]

310 235

309

30 233 308

117

117

1116

543

9

543 543

545

Diseñador:

Producto:

Muestra N°:

Cliente:

Material:

Fecha:

ESPECIFICACIÓN TECNICA

BCT [kgf]:

Gramaje [gr/m2]:

Tipo Onda:

Med. Inter:

Vendedor:

ECT [lbf/pulg]:

Info. Tecnica

Cobb [g/m2]:

Peso Caja  [grs]:

V2280782

Viña San Pedro

P61

305 x 230 x 304

0.606 1116 x 543

473 286.6

B

33 40

Fernanda Viancos

Daniel Arriagada 08/07/22

160

428442011.ARD

311 X 236 X 314
(Tolerancias de fabricación +/-3 mm)

(Tolerancia: +/- 12 %)

Med. Inter Sk: 307 x 232 x 303


